DATE

1/11/2023
3/8/2023
4/12/2023
5/10/2023
7/15/2023
8/9/2023
9/14/2023

6/1/2023
7/14/2023

4/1/2023
6/1/2023
7/14/2023

4/1/2023
8/9/2023

1/1/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023
3/1/2023
4/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/10/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
8/9/2023

2/1/2023
5/1/2023
7/14/2023

GROUP DONATIONS 2023

GROUP

7th Tradition-Intergroup
7th Tradition-Intergroup
7th Tradition-Intergroup
7th Tradition-Intergroup
7th Tradition-Intergroup
7th Tradition-Intergroup
7th Tradition-Intergroup

Clearlake Oaks
Clearlake Oaks

H&I
H&I
H&I

Lakeport Fellowship
Lakeport Fellowship

Member Donation
Member Donation
Member Donation
Member Donation
Member Donation
Member Donation
Member Donation
Member Donation
Member Donation
Member Donation
Member Donation

Member Donation

Middletown AA
Middletown AA
Middletown AA

CITY

Kelseyville
Kelseyville
Kelseyville
Kelseyville
Kelseyville
Kelseyville
Kelseyville
TOTAL TO DATE:

Clearlake Oaks
Clearlake Oaks
TOTAL TO DATE:

H&I
H&I
H&I
TOTAL TO DATE:

Lakeport
Lakeport
TOTAL TO DATE:

Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous

TOTAL TO DATE:

Middletown
Middletown
Middletown
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AMOUNT

$82.00
$44.00
$26.00
$20.00
$226.00
$36.00
$14.00
$448.00

$202.00
$70.94
$272.94

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$45.00

$400.00
$985.84
$1,385.84

$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$20.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$250.00
$150.00
$15.00
$86.00
$150.00
$1,146.00

$280.60
$140.67
$240.98



9/14/2023

7/14/2023

2/1/2023

6/10/2023
6/10/2023

1/1/2023
2/1/2023
3/1/2023
4/1/2023
5/1/2023
6/5/2023

1/1/2023

Middletown AA

Riveria Group

Riviera Group

Sober BBQ
Sober BBQ

Venmo
Venmo
Venmo
Venmo
Venmo

Venmo

Women's Tooties

Middletown
TOTAL TO DATE:

Clear Lake Riviera

TOTAL TO DATE:

Clear Lake Riviera

TOTAL TO DATE:

50/50 Raffle
7th Tradition
TOTAL TO DATE:

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

TOTAL TO DATE:

Hidden Valley
TOTAL TO DATE:

GRAND TOTAL:

Page 2

$256.87
$919.12

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$287.00
$170.00
$457.00

$70.00
$22.00
$9.00
$40.00
$4.81
$276.96
$422.77

$176.50
$176.50

$5,473.17



