GROUP DONATIONS 2023

DATE	GROUP	CITY	AMOUNT
1/11/2023	7th Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$82.00
3/8/2023	7th Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$44.00
4/12/2023	7th Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$26.00
5/10/2023	7th Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$20.00
7/15/2023	7th Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$226.00
8/9/2023	7th Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$36.00
9/14/2023	7th Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$14.00
-,,		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$448.00
6/1/2023	Clearlake Oaks	Clearlake Oaks	\$202.00
7/14/2023	Clearlake Oaks	Clearlake Oaks	\$70.94
,, = ., = = =		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$272.94
4/1/2023	H&I	Н&І	\$15.00
6/1/2023	H&I	H&I	\$15.00
7/14/2023	H&I	H&I	\$15.00
771472023		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$45.00
4/1/2023	Lakeport Fellowship	Lakeport	\$400.00
8/9/2023	Lakeport Fellowship	Lakeport	\$985.84
.,.,		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$1,385.84
1/1/2023	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$100.00
2/1/2023	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$25.00
2/1/2023	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$100.00
3/1/2023	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$20.00
4/1/2023	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$100.00
6/1/2023	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$100.00
6/1/2023	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$50.00
6/10/2023	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$250.00
7/14/2023	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$150.00
7/14/2023	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$15.00
7/14/2023	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$86.00
8/9/2023	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$150.00
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$1,146.00
			¢200.c0
2/1/2023	Middletown AA	Middletown	\$280.60
2/1/2023 5/1/2023	Middletown AA Middletown AA	Middletown Middletown	\$280.60 \$140.67

9/14/2023	Middletown AA	Middletown	\$256.87
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$919.12
7/44/2022			4400.00
7/14/2023	Riveria Group	Clear Lake Riviera	\$100.00
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$100.00
2/1/2023	Riviera Group	Clear Lake Riviera	\$100.00
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$100.00
6/10/2023	Sober BBQ	50/50 Raffle	\$287.00
6/10/2023	Sober BBQ	7th Tradition	\$170.00
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$457.00
1/1/2023	Venmo	Online	\$70.00
2/1/2023	Venmo	Online	\$22.00
3/1/2023	Venmo	Online	\$9.00
4/1/2023	Venmo	Online	\$40.00
5/1/2023	Venmo	Online	\$4.81
6/5/2023	Venmo	Online	\$276.96
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$422.77
1/1/2023	Women's Tooties	Hidden Valley	\$176.50
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$176.50

GRAND TOTAL: \$5,473.17